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The restaurant from Reading offers 68 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $16.7.
Mom Chaffe's Cellarette, located in Reading, PA, is a charming Italian restaurant that boasts an impressive
average rating of 4.2 stars. This week, dining hours are from 5:00 PM to 10:00 PM, making it the perfect spot for
dinner. Whether you're enjoying a romantic meal for two or celebrating with a larger group, we recommend
calling ahead to reserve your table at (610) 374-5733. The menu features a variety of delectable dishes,
including vegetarian options, and don't forget to save room for their exquisite desserts. For those seeking a
similar dining experience, consider visiting West Reading Diner or Van's Cafe. If you've dined at Mom Chaffe's
Cellarette before, we'd love to hear your thoughts—Ileave a review!.
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Mom Chaffe's Cellarette Menu

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO $10.0

Fish

SEA BASS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Starters

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Popular Iltems

ITALIAN HOT SAUSAGE

To Begin

LOBSTER CRAB RAVIOLI

Hors D'oeuvres

COCONUT SHRIMP WITH SWEET
CHILI SAUCE

Grill Combinations
SHRIMP SCALLOPS

Veal

VEAL LORENZO

Seasonal

FILET OF SALMON

Seafood Dinners

LINGUINE WITH WHITE CLAM
SAUCE

White Based Sauce

BASIL PESTO

Cocoa & Creame
AGIO OLIO

Entrees
GARLIC BREAD
TOMATO CREAM SOUP

$17.0

$28.0

$10.0

$26.0

$31.0

$26.0

$19.0

$16.0

$15.0

$4.0
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Chicken

CHICKEN PARM
CHICKEN PARMESAN

Sauces

GRAVY
MUSHROOM SAUCE

Dessert

CHEESECAKE
TIRAMISU

Dinners And Entrees

VEAL PARMESAN
EGGPLANT PARMESAN

Antipasto

MOZZARELLA TOMATOES
VINAIGRETTE

BREADED MUSHROOM WITH
PROVOLONE

HOT ITALIAN FRYING PEPPERS

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

ITALIAN

VEGETARIAN

Seafood
LOBSTER RAVIOLI
CRAB CAKES
CALAMARI

FRIED CALAMARI

$22.0

$16.0

$28.0
$16.0

$9.0

$8.0

$10.0

$10.0

Pasta

RAVIOLI

LINGUINE

RIGATONI

TOMATO SAUCE PASTA $15.0
MEAT SAUCE PASTA $16.0
EXTRA LARGE PASTA $17.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PASTA
0 CHICKEN
"‘J DESSERTS
APPETIZER
LAMB
SALAD
LOBSTER
BREAD

Ingredients Used
LETTUCE
CHEESE
TOMATOES

PARMESAN
SEAFOOD
PEANUT BUTTER
BUTTER
TOMATO

EGG

COCONUT
SCALLOP
SHRIMP
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GARLIC

Mom Chaffe's Cellarette

148 Tulpehocken Avenue, West Opening Hours:
Reading, 19611, United States Of Monday 05:00 -20:30
America Tuesday 05:00 -20:30

Wednesday 05:00 -20:30
Thursday 05:00 -20:30
Friday 04:30 -21:00
Saturday 04:30 -21:30
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