



https://menuweb.menu 148 Tulpehocken Avenue, West Reading, 19611, United States Of America +16103745733 - http://www.momchaffes.com/









The restaurant from Reading offers **68** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$16.7. Mom Chaffe's Cellarette, located in Reading, PA, is a charming Italian restaurant that boasts an impressive average rating of 4.2 stars. This week, dining hours are from 5:00 PM to 10:00 PM, making it the perfect spot for dinner. Whether you're enjoying a romantic meal for two or celebrating with a larger group, we recommend calling ahead to reserve your table at (610) 374-5733. The menu features a variety of delectable dishes, including vegetarian options, and don't forget to save room for their exquisite desserts. For those seeking a similar dining experience, consider visiting West Reading Diner or Van's Cafe. If you've dined at Mom Chaffe's Cellarette before, we'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!

GARLIC BREAD



Salads HOUSE SALAD		Popular Items ITALIAN HOT SAUSAGE	\$17.0
Main Courses LASAGNA		To Begin LOBSTER CRAB RAVIOLI	\$28.0
Snacks BRUSCHETTA		Hors D'oeuvres COCONUT SHRIMP WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE	\$10.0
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Grill Combinations SHRIMP SCALLOPS	\$26.0
Drinks BEER		Veal VEAL LORENZO	\$31.0
Starters & Salads ANTIPASTO	\$10.0	Seasonal FILET OF SALMON	\$26.0
Fish SEA BASS		Seafood Dinners LINGUINE WITH WHITE CLAM	\$19.0
		White Based Sauce	\$19.0
SEA BASS Beef Dishes		White Based Sauce BASIL PESTO Cocoa & Creame	\$16.0
Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON Starters		White Based Sauce BASIL PESTO	



\$17.0

\$15.0
\$16.0

\$16.0

\$28.0

\$10.0

Dessert

CHEESECAKE

VEAL PARMESAN

MUSHROOM SAUCE

TIRAMISU

Dinners And Entrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$16.0	LAME
Antinosto		SALA
Antipasto		LOBS
MOZZARELLA TOMATOES VINAIGRETTE	\$9.0	BREA
BREADED MUSHROOM WITH PROVOLONE	\$8.0	Ina

Restaurant Category

HOT ITALIAN FRYING PEPPERS

DESSERT ITALIAN VEGETARIAN

Seafood

LOBSTER RAVIOLI CRAB CAKES CALAMARI FRIED CALAMARI \$10.0

These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**



EXTRA LARGE PASTA

APPETIZER

В

AD

STER

AD

Ingredients Used



LETTUCE CHEESE TOMATOES

PARMESAN

SEAFOOD

PEANUT BUTTER

BUTTER

TOMATO

EGG

COCONUT

SCALLOP

SHRIMP



GARLIC

Mom Chaffe's Cellarette

148 Tulpehocken Avenue, West Reading, 19611, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 05:00 -20:30 Tuesday 05:00 -20:30 Wednesday 05:00 -20:30 Thursday 05:00 -20:30 Friday 04:30 -21:00 Saturday 04:30 -21:30

Made with Menu

